
Amos N Marlin
Pns QtH

John R & Rick Groff
Delight RH

Jake E Stoltzfus
Gay

Trout Spnng Farm
Diane RH

Grassy Ridge Farm
Pam RH

Jonas E Stoltzfus
Sandle

Homer G Hess
Maude

Amos C King
Princes GrH

Ivan Zook & Sons
226 RH

Davdi & Sylvia King
Louise GrH

Mer-Land Farm
Ella
Susie

John K Peters
Mangold

Leßoy M Stoltzfus
Lottie

Dal Car Farm
109
100
59

GrH

GrH

El-Dell Farm
Regina

Edgefield Farms
Olive

Kreider's & Mickle
154

Kreider Dairy Farm
54 GrH

Paul S Homing
Jackie GrH

Robert N Brandt
57 GrH

Jay Richard Groff
92 GrH

Samuel B Lapp
Manan

GrH jO
GrH 3-2
GrH 4-3

RH 6-5

RH 5-11

RH 6-5

305 25,733

305 25,617
305 22,290
305 22,702

305 25,060

305 24,639

298 24,846 3.1

305 24.786 3.1

788
775
772

293 26,189 2 9 782

298 25,302 3 0 782

24,752

23,401

Harvey Z Reiff
Doreen

Ar-len Farm
Etta

Kenton L Sweigart
35 RH

Douglas L Hawthorne
121 GrH 3-3

Axel Linde & Mildred Widmann
Nugget RG 5-1

Dale R Heishey

GrH 7-2

RH 5-1

Heather RH
Loren L Zimmerman

Naomi RH
Vernon N Martin

789 Janice RH
Sandra Frey Thomas

798 Daphne RH
Paul H Rohrer & Sons

847 4 GrH
Ammon E Reiff

Glenn
Bowen
Emery-Rick
Davis B3
Don
Mattison
L & J
Holsteins
Mike
Buckwalter 3
Gor-Wood-D 3
Mark
Heater B3
Charles&Doris
Porter 3

24,757

Doug+Jenny Law-
-903 ton 3 62.9
__ Fred Pazzagtia796 #2 G 3

1001 Double B
43.1

Farm 3
Terry & Linda
Long B3
William

56.5

34.5

Chamberlain 3
Darwin + Susan
Brace B 3
Schmelway
Farms
Glen S

49.1

33.3

25,202

1007

3 48.7

Laysor B 3 37.8
Thomas&Brenda Pep-
per B 3 37.6
Robert+Janice
Landis B 3
Sweetbriar
Acres
Sassafras

38.0

Protein
Lbs.

701

693

683

672

B 3 86.6

Holsteins B 3 51.2
Roy A Schanba-
cher 3 67.3
Fred Pazzaglia
#1 G 3 56.9
Tom
Gmver B 3 52.7
Bernard G Court-
ney 3 174.4
Clifford
Brace B3
Walter Samp-

54.8
667
662 son

Lewis
16.9

645 Gardner B3
Robert
Shanley

46.1

642 3 73.8
James Eber-

Lancaster Farming Saturday, December 15,1990-Dl7

88.9

81.7

84.5

86.5

89.2

89.7

88.6

19,957

20,026

20,214

88.8

88.5

86.1

89.2

85.0

750

699

753

84.8

20,012 701

19,673

86.0

19,309

641

639

91.9

710

683

19,471 719

90.5

19,029 741

637

85.2

94.7

631

629

18,522

19,103

87.7

17,898

613

612

622

87.5

19,011

18,319

18,002

18,478

18,007

18,267

19,535

17,668

17,938

635

666

607

606

655

602

598

664

598

620

596

646

696

664

594

644

594

653

644

586

586

579

579

578

576

24,912

23,665

TIOGA COUNTY DHIA
October 1990

Rolling Herd Average
No. % Days Mlk

Brd. Cows In Milk Lbs.

3 39.7

Fat
Lbs.

90.1 21,025 743

87.0 21,582 796

84.1 22,102 727

85.9 21,029 812

81.8 21,158 769
83.7 20,779 725

87.2 20,360 696

87.3 20,171 755

56.9

15.4

38.6

51.2
170.1

45.4

49.9

RH 5-2

I
Hot winter savings!
36-month warranty!
John Deere Battery
(with exchange)

$1.59* $286.45*
Ether Space Heater
For most JohnDeere 50,000 Btu. Part No.

For 10,20,30 and 40 Series
JohnDeere Utility Tractors.
PartNo.TY2l73o s'
Sale Price: V
$57.37* L

Tractors. Part No,
RE33636

TY21259

36-month warranty!
John Deere Battery
(with exchange)
Group SD. For JohnDeere 30,40
and 50 Series Row-Crop Tractors.
850 CCA’s with 280-amp reserve.
Part No. TY21735
Sale Price: $67.29*

•John Deere dealers ate independent retailers who determine
their own prices, so actual sellingpnce may vary from the price

shown Offer good through December 31,1990

KERMfT K LONE MAPLE OXFORD GREENLINE GEORGE V SEIPLE TOBIAS EQUIPMENT
IISTLER INC. SALES & SERVICE Oxford. PA & SON CO., INC.
Lynnoort da N#w Alixindir PA 215*932>2753 Eiitoni PA HslifAX, PASim 412-W7172 215-932-2754 215-258-7146 717-362-3132

DiS BROS wr LOST CREEK PIKEVILLE SMITH’S WALTEMYER’S
|«M«,r( PA IMPLEMENT EQUIPMENT INC. IMPLEMENTS, INC SALES & SERVICE
717-291-1046 Oakland Mill*, PA Marcaraburg, PA Rad Lien, PA

717-463-2161 215-987-6277 717-328-2244 717-244-4168

LEHIGH AGEQUIPMENT
’••COiVlIlt, PAfls-sw-assa

MAKAREVICH P°LE TAVERN SOLLENBERGER M.S. YEARSLEY
BROS., INC. EQ. SALES CORP. EQUIPMENT & SONS

Haekattstown, NJ Evaratt, PA Waat Chaatar, PA
201-852-4488 609-728-2703 814-652-5223 218-696-2990

85.0

89.5

83.4

90.2

84.2

85.8

87.0

86.6

89.5

88.1

89.4

84.2

89.3

88.4

636

636

638

636

628

633

682

627

634

608

617

643

738

631

712

629

sole G3
Gerald Hurd

17,542

18,507
Robert L
Miller
Allan J

B 3 84.8 18,427

Lilley B 3 40.0
Dave+Donna Cleve-
land G 3 45.9
Harold Robson
Jr 3
Clark Bowen &

Son 3
Siiverlea
Farm
Bill

17,634

G 3 78.3

Peoples B3
Larry & Mary
Herman
Lawrence

18,054

Egleston B 3
Bob & Karen But-
ler B 3 40.1
Merl + Randy
Preston
Vernon H
Good

B 3 45.4

G 3 50.5
By-Way-
Jersey
Timmerill
Farms

4 44.8 83.0

Gor-Wood-D
Bloomer 8-1
Daphne 4-2
Sharon 5-6
Prdonna 8-4

Robert & Janice Landis
Jenny 6-5

Emery-Rick Davis
Annette
Nancy
Trysu
Terri

Mike Buckwalter
Ivy 3-0

Bob & Karen Butler
Metta

Double B Farm
Alberta 7-0

Clark Bowen & Son
Nell 3-2

L&J Holsteins
Sherri
Missy

305
305
305
291

27,815

25,263

26,384

22,211

Middle Ridge Farm
13 5-3 305

17,904

17,575

18,243

17,218

17,605

18,262

18,007

17,652

18,054

15,428

B 3 65.3 85.2 17,909
Lactation Report

35,114
28,661
28,817
26,548

27,899
23,468
25,459
24,363

24,712

23,510
25,238

24,597

MILK.
IT DOES A

BODY GOOD.

40.4

53.9

1000 1025
1042 913
1947 822
909 793

864

939
948
912
901

1035

861

966

1020

1028
963

925

58.1

42.5

26.2

79.4

51.2

305

305
305
305
305

305

305

305

305

305
305

11-5
7-0
4-
5-

4-9

6-11
4-5

3-10

25,446

22,861

27,415

27,337

26,028

25,558

24,360

27,199

24,362

27,571

26,442
27,536

24,374

898
914
864

1000

1018

Name

25,951

26,197

25,483

22,097

22,015

25,188

24,809

574

573

571

571

569

567

567

565

565

564

564

563

563

561

560

834

849
784
758
756

801

775

787

766
754

752


